2025 Prom Dress Sale sponsored by Kewaunee Co. 4-H Teens

	Dress Number:	
		(Staff will fill in number
Selling Price: \$	🗆 Willing to	o negotiate. Phone number to call:
I will accept: Cash only	(Please note: we will only call this number and negotiate between buyer and seller Check only Cash or Check	
any funds or dresses not pi	icked up in this time	sses sold need to be picked up on January 18th between 4 - 5pm, will be considered a donation to Kewaunee Co. 4-H Teen Assoc.
Address:		
Phone Number:		Cell Phone Number:
Dress Size	Color:	Designer/Label:
Style of gown (ball and Material (Satin, Tull Neckline (Strapless, Embellishment (Seq Other details (two postains/Marks/Broken Zippe I would be willing to give If your dress DOES NOT sel Name(s) of the person pick person is listed:	gown, mermaid, A-lir le, Combo of materia halter, spaghetti stra juins, embroidery, ru piece, high-low hem, ers/Rips: this dress away for f l;	ne, etc.): Is, etc.): aps, etc.): ffles, lace, etc.): etc): Tree to a teen in need. If not chosen see below for options. DONATE ands from sale. We will not release a dress/funds from sale unless this
 Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall. We can best practices will be used to me your dress in resale/consignment Kewaunee County 4-H Teen Assand UW-Extension cannot be head to be best best best best best best best b	annot hold your dress(es) be naintain the quality of your of ent. In addition, the sale of the sociation, Kewaunee County eld liable for any damages of nold harmless and indemnifewaunee County 4-H Teen A	eed to be picked up on Saturday, Jan. 18th between 4 - 5pm at the Kewaunee County beyond this date and time. dress(es). Please note that we are not responsible for any damages or loss that occur with he dress is between the buyer and you (the person reselling/consigning the dress). y 4-H, the Kewaunee County 4-H Leader's Association, Kewaunee County UW-Extension, or loss that may occur during this prom dress sale. Ye the Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin System, the University of Wisconsin Association, Kewaunee County 4-H, the Kewaunee County 4-H Leader's Association, their loss, damages, or expenses which are sustained, or required in the course of the prom
Signature:		Date:/
Buyer Name:		
Phone Number:		Cell Phone Number:
Address:		
□Picked up dress	□Picked up funds fro	om dress sale
Who picked up the	funds of sale or dres	s:
Cianatura		Date: